
INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY, KINDERGARTEN, 

HINDU COLONY,DADAR(E) 

Tel:Supervisors-61379622, Office-61379626 
Website:http://www.ies.edu/balodyankg/ 

Programme for the Month of August 2023 

 

Project Display and Celebrations: 

A) Activities:1. Independence Day: Informative talk will be conducted on 

Monday 14th August’23. 

2. Nag Panchami: Project will be displayed & informative talk will be 

shared on Monday21stAugust’23. Clay/paper snakes will be made in school. 

3. Raksha Bandhan: Rakhi making activity will be conducted on Monday 

28th August 2023.Material will be provided by the school. 

Coconut fudge will be distributed on Tuesday 29th August’23. 

4.Month End Blast: Only for Sr.KG students. Children will play games 

based on FLN. Time 9:00AM to 12:00Noon. 

 Children can narrate few sentences on these festivals during School Assembly. 

 

B) Rain Magic Activity: Action Song for MINI.KG & Jr.KG & Story 

Telling for SR.KG will be held on Friday, 25.8.2023.Any action song or 

a story can be recited/narrated for Class Participation.Best 5 students will 

participate in the Assembly & video will be uploaded on School web.  

  

Holidays: 

Festivals Day Date 

Independence Day Tuesday 15.8.2023 

Pateti Wednesday 16.8.2023 

Festival & Project 

Display 

      Day         Date Dress Code 

LokmanyaTilak 

Punyatithi 

Tuesday 01.8.2023 Uniform 

Independence Day Monday 14.8.2023 Traditional 

NaraliPournima/      

RakshaBandhan 

Tuesday 29.8.2023 Traditional 

Tel:Supervisors-61379622


NaraliPournima/ RakshaBandhan Wednesday 30.8.2023 

Month End Thursday 31.8.2023.*Only for Mini/Jr.KG 
School will work as usual from Wednesday 01/09/2023. 

Soliciting your co-operation 

 

 

Ms.  Nancy Barnes                                                               Ms.Gitanjali Patel 

 Supervisor                                                                          Headmistress 


